

**Audio & Light, Inc.**

Phone: (336) 274-1234

Fax: (336) 274-4022

2209 Randleman Rd

Greensboro, NC 27406

**Quote**No.: **19763**Date: **6/30/2022**

Prepared for:

Oak Ridge Town Hall  
8315 Linville Rd  
Oak Ridge, NC 27310

Prepared by: Brent Everhart

Account No.: 12610

Phone: (336) 644-7009

Quantity	Item ID	Description	UOM	Sell	Total
<b>***Customer's electrician to supply power, conduit, and back boxes if necessary as directed by Audio &amp; Light, Inc.***</b>					
<b>***Drywall repair or painting necessary from removing old or installing new equipment, or any construction needed supplied by others***</b>					
2	MX418D/C	Cardioid-18" Desktop Gooseneck Condenser Microphone, Attached 10' XLR Cable, Logic Functions, Programmable Switch and LED Indicator, Attached Desktop	EA	\$310.70	\$621.40
1	AV-XMN4	Microphone to Network Interface Dante	EA	\$769.08	\$769.08
1	TesiraFORTE DAN CI	Fixed I/O DSP with 12 analog inputs, 8 analog outputs, 8 channels configurable USB audio, 32 x 32 channels of Dante, and AEC technology (all 12 inputs)	EA	\$2,795.00	\$2,795.00
1	Tesira TEC-1i	Tesira PoE Ethernet Control in-wall mount	EA	\$455.00	\$455.00
1	WF SY5 PRO-3	Wi-Fi assistive listening system with 3 Wi-Fi receivers. System includes: (1) WF T5 transmitter, (3) WF R1N receivers, (3) CCS 062 BK receiver skins	EA	\$1,837.88	\$1,837.88
1	60-1766-01	NetPA U 1004, 4 Ch Dante Amp	EA	\$1,222.00	\$1,222.00
1	70-1028-01	UTS 100 Primary Shelf, Gray	EA	\$61.10	\$61.10
4	KUBO3-BL	3" compact design full range surface mount loudspeaker, 8 ohms / 40 watts, mounting bracket and safety cable included, black (priced individually, but	EA	\$71.50	\$286.00
1	Connect 352	2 Channel x 350 watt @ 4?, 8?, 70V and 100V per channel. Internal DSP w/ Crossovers, IoT Device with built in WiFi Hotspot, Wifi or FAST Ethernet conn	EA	\$1,055.60	\$1,055.60
1	GSM4212P-100NAS	NETGEAR AV Line M4250-10G2F	EA	\$573.42	\$573.42
1	AV-M2H2	4K HDMI Distribution Amplifier with HDCP	EA	\$302.33	\$302.33
3	C2G10377	6ft/1.8m Ultra Flexible HDMI Cable 4K	EA	\$17.36	\$52.08
1,000	2412010Z1000	CAT6 4PR U/UTP CRM BLK 1000FT REELTUFF	Ft.	\$0.24	\$240.00
4	NEUNC3MXBAG	Cable end X series 3 pin male - black/si	EA	\$4.58	\$18.32

**Quote**

No.: **19763**

Date: 6/30/2022

Quantity	Item ID	Description	UOM	Sell	Total
1.00	Miscellaneous Hardware	Consumables, Connectors, patch cables	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00
4.00	Labor - Install	Installation Labor Rate	EA	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00
6.00	Labor - Programming	Custom Programming, Configuration & Testing	HR	\$120.00	\$720.00
1.00	Miscellaneous - Lift Rental	***Lift or Scaffolding Rental to apply if necessary (Estimate only)***	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Shipping & Handling	Shipping & Handling, Buyer Pays Actual on Final Invoice	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00

---

<b>Your Price:</b>	<b>\$16,809.21</b>
Sales Tax	\$1,134.62
<b>SubTotal:</b>	<b>\$17,943.83</b>
<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$17,943.83</b>

Prices are firm until 7/30/2022      Terms: Net 15

**Prepared by:** Brent Everhart, beverhart@audio-light.com

**Date:** 6/30/2022

**Accepted by:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Disclaimer**

Please Note: Except as specifically noted, this proposal does not include any electrical hardware or provide for the installation of any electrical hardware. Audio & Light will work with your electrical contractor to ensure proper installation of any electrical hardware that may be necessary.